Trykror PVC-U 200 mm x 6,2
mm limmuffe x glat 8bar gra
5m KIWA (7027292)
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TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Materiale

Godkendelse

Tilslutning

Lengde

Udvidelseskofficient

Tryk

Maks. temp.

Storrelse

Diameter

Vaegtykkelse

gra

PVC-U

KIWA

limmuffe x glat

5m

0.06

8 bar

45°C

200 mm

200 mm

6,2 mm
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